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Sailwave results for 2017 Melges 24 Swedish Open and Nordic Championship - Melges 24 European Sailing Series Act 3 at Marstrands Segelsallskap, Sweden 2017

2017 Melges 24 Swedish Open and Nordic Championship - Melges 24 European

Sailing Series Act 3

Marstrands Segelsallskap, Sweden

Results are final as of 15:15 on June 18, 2017

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 32, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo | HelImName | CrewName

778

694

747

838

787

724

Niccolo
Bertola

Geoff
Carveth

Wes
Whitmyer
Jr

Jason
Rhodes

Peder
Nergaard

Jon Aksel
Mortensen

Boat

Giacomo Fosatti, | TAKI 4

Giovanni
Bannetta,
Francessco

Buterdi, Marco

Zammarchi

Miles Quinton,
Liam Gardner,
Dan Schieber,

Christian Birrell

Bill Hardesty,
Jonny
Goldsberry,

Cameron Biehl,

Salvador
Sanchez

Kevin Welch,
Jeff Madrigali,
lan Sloan,
Serena Vilage

Morten

Helgesen, Eivind

Rubinstein,
Petrus Eide

Aksel Jacobsen,

Maxime
Brackman,
Magnus
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GILL RACE
TEAM

SLINGSHOT

MIKEY

BLOW SLAM
RACING

MAS
WOLFPACK

Club

CS
Aeronautica
Militare

RORC

Stamford YC

Anacortes
Yacht Club

Fredrikstad
Seilforening

Christianssands

Seilforening

Division |Race | R2 R3 R4
1

Corinthian | (10.0) | 2.0 5.0 1.0

Corinthian | (14.0) | 6.0 10.0 | 2.0
9.0 5.0 2.0 10.0
15.0 | 3.0 6.0 9.0
6.0 4.0 (16.0) 1 6.0
7.0 20.0 |9.0 3.0

R5

3.0

2.0

1.0

9.0

(33.0
BFD)

R6

4.0

3.0

(33.0
BFD)

(33.0
BFD)

7.0

5.0

R7

3.0

5.0

6.0

14.0

7.0

8.0

R8

1.0

4.0

2.0

3.0

10.0

5.0

| event burgee

R9

3.0

5.0

1.0

2.0

9.0

4.0

Total

32.0

51.0

74.0

86.0

74.0

94.0

Nett

22.0

37.0

41.0

53.0

58.0

61.0

115
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Andersen,
Andreas Fischer

7th

DEN

837

Bo Boje
Pedersen

Joachim
Aschenbrenner,
Jeppe Ditley,
Casper
Ladefogde,
Kristian Kvid

UPUPUP

Hellerup
Sejlklub

4.0

11.0

8.0

13.0

5.0

(33.0
BFD)

2.0

10.9
RDGa

10.9
RDGa

97.8

64.8

8th
NOR

732

Jan Bordo

Stian Ness
Rorvik, Cesar H
Johannessen,
Erling E Boro,
Herman H
Johannesen

RETT RUNDT
HJORNET

KNS

8.0

14.0

7.0

12.0

(33.0
BFD)

6.0

4.0

9.0

6.0

99.0

66.0

9th
NOR

600

Kristian
Nergaard

Erik Kongshaug,
Kristian
Nengaard, Peter
Hauff

KNS

2.0

16.0

11.0

11.0

15.0

(33.0
BFD)

9.0

6.0

7.0

110.0

77.0

10th

ITA

854

Carlo
Fracassoli

Enrico Fonda,
Giovanni Ferrari,
Stefano Lagi,
Luca Perego

MAIDOLLIS

TYC / Yacht
Club Cortina

1.0

7.0

1.0

(33.0
DNF)

4.0

1.0

1.0

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

114.0

81.0

11th

SWE

666

Tomas
Skalén

Fredrik
Pettersson,
Anders Aberg,
Jonas Petersson
Sand

MISS DEVIL

SSAV

Corinthian

21.0

9.0

15.0

8.0

7.0

9.0

(25.0)

12.0

12.0

118.0

93.0

12th
NOR

400

Kristoffer
Spone

Christen Horn
Johannessen,
Bo6rre Hekk
Paulsen, Sigurd
Hekk Paulsen

BAGHDAD Il

KNS

1.0

3.0

4.0

11.0

2.0

(33.0
BFD)

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

131.0

98.0

13th

DEN

765

Jesper Toft

Henriette Frislev,
Henrik Biilmann,
Claus Bodilsen,
Martin Friselv

FLEX
TRIM/VILSUND
BLUE

Sallingsund
Sejlklub

Corinthian

3.0

12.0

14.0

18.0

20.0

15.0

(23.0)

14.0

10.0

129.0

106.0

14th

DEN

634

Marc Wain

Kristian
Schaldemose,
Jens Riising,
Kimb Honby

Woosah

Hellerup
Sejlklub / SSF

Corinthian

29.0

10.0

12.0

17.0

13.0

(33.0
BFD)

12.0

7.0

11.0

144.0

111.0

15th

SWE

715

Jonas
Berntsson

Magnus
Lundberg, Viktor
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STSS

28.0

26.0

4.0

7.0

10.0

(33.0
BFD)

11.0

11.0

18.0

148.0

115.0
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Thorsson, Claes
Meldgaard,
Ludvig
Meldgaard

16th

NOR

418

Henrik
Larsen

Annette
Haugsdal,
Magnus
Borgersen, Sigve
Kjelstrup, Knut
Osen

PARODY

Trondhejms
Seilforening

13.0

19.0

13.0

5.0

(33.0
BFD)

20.0

16.0

20.0

19.0

158.0

125.0

17th

FIN

642

Rasmus
Paivarinta

Miika Kalliokari,
Mikka Raininko,
Ville
Rimpilainen,
Maija Knutti

H&M
ARKKITEHDIT

Espoon
Merenkavijat

Corinthian

18.0

(22.0)

18.0

14.0

8.0

18.0

13.0

18.0

21.0

150.0

128.0

18th

SWE

667

Martin
Fridh

Mans Larsson,
Ylva Hofvander
Trulsson, Ola
Sjostrand, Jan-
Erik Jonsson

AKKA SAILING

Malmo-SS

Corinthian

16.0

18.0

20.0

21.0

(22.0)

11.0

15.0

13.0

14.0

150.0

128.0

19th

GER

569

Conrad
Brinkmann

Frank Niemann,
Eric Wemner,
Rudi Reiss

IMMAC
SPUTNIK

YCSTR

Corinthian

20.0

13.0

17.0

27.0

18.0

21.0

(33.0
BFD)

8.0

8.0

165.0

132.0

20th

SWE

671

Peter
Ekdahl

Fredrik Carlsson,
Mats Johansson,
Simon
Liljestrand

RAMBOLL

MSS

5.0

23.0

(27.0)

26.0

14.0

13.0

18.0

21.0

15.0

162.0

135.0

21st

DEN

761

Peter Havn

Allan Hansen,
Soren Andersen,
Matias Rann

TOP GUN

Hellerup
Sejlklub

Corinthian

19.0

8.0

26.0

15.0

12.0

12.0

10.0

(33.0
DNC)

33.0
DNC

168.0

135.0

22nd

DEN

664

Kim Fogde

Christian
Carlsen, Carsten
Sdrensen,
Morten
Grénning,
Jonathan Barret

BAD GIRL

Kastrup
Sejlklub

Corinthian

22.0

17.0

19.0

19.0

17.0

10.0

22.0

16.0

(33.0
DNC)

175.0

142.0

23rd

SWE

425

Mikael
Ekbrand

Fredrik Ekbrand,
Erik Ziemann,
Jan Bertilsson

MAGDA

KMS Nordon

25.0

24.0

(28.0)

16.0

16.0

8.0

17.0

19.0

20.0

173.0

145.0

24th

SWE

536

Thomas
Dahl

Svante
Arvidsson,
Kenny Bergkvist,
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DECISION

STSS

24.0

21.0

(25.0)

24.0

21.0

16.0

24.0

22.0

17.0

194.0

169.0
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Carl Peter
Carlsson

25th

GER

191

Lennart
Burke

Daniel Schmidt, | LAIKA SSvH

Maximilian
Steffan, Valentin
Ahlhaus

Corinthian

27.0

15.0

24.0

29.0 119.0

14.0

19.0

(33.0
DNC)

33.0
DNC

213.0

180.0

26th

SWE

376

Magnus
Hansson

Fredrik Roos, MUS KKKK

Mathias
Lindeborg, Biser
Velikov, Pontus
Ericsson

30.0

28.0

21.0

23.0 |(33.0
BFD)

19.0

33.0
BFD

15.0

13.0

215.0

182.0

27th

224

Anders
Nybroe

Christina
Jorgensen,
Michael
Bernfeld, Soren
Rasmussen

VSK

12.0

(33.0
DNF)

23.0

28.0 [24.0

17.0

26.0

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

229.0

196.0

28th

SWE

683

Carl-Johan
Pihigren

Kristoffer Borre, | EXILIA BKSS

Jonas
Magnusson, Lars
Appelquist

Corinthian

26.0

29.0

22.0

22.0 |(33.0
DNC)

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

17.0

16.0

231.0

198.0

20th

SWE

41

Lennart
Andersson

Torsten Palsson, | RAALIG

Hampus
Palsson, Anton
Palsson

Raa Jolleklubb

23.0

27.0

29.0

25.0 123.0

22.0

21.0

(33.0
DNC)

33.0
DNC

236.0

203.0

30th

SWE

554

Carl
Hagberg

Anna Hagberg, XOXO

UIf Hagberg,
Michael Gabassi,
Hampus
Appelgren

Lommabuktens
Sehlarklubb

17.0

25.0

30.0

20.0 |(33.0
BFD)

33.0
BFD

20.0

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

244.0

211.0

31st

NOR

751

Peder
Jahre

Sivert Denneche, | STORM

Stian Briseid,

Tonsberg Seil

CAPITAL SAIL | Forening
Ane Gundersen |RACING

Corinthian

(33.0
DNC)

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0 |33.0
DNC |DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

297.0

264.0

31st

NED

827

Ronald
Veraar

Eelco Blok, Pim | KESBEKE /
SIKA / GILL

Mommersteg,
Joost Brouwer

WSV Hoorn

Corinthian

(33.0
DNC)

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0 |33.0
DNC | DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNC

297.0

264.0

Scoring codes used

Code

Description

Points

BFD

Black flag disqualification under rule 30.3

33
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DNC | Did not come to the starting area 33
DNF | Started but did not finish 33

RDGa | Redress - average points for all races except the race in question | 10.9

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
http://www.marstrandsss.se/ www.sailwave.com melges24.com/europeansailingseries
kontakta@marstrandsss.se piret@melges24.com
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